Fee Schedule 2017-2018

Extended Day Enrichment Program (EDEP)

Hartsfield Elementary

Cycle Fees

$150.00- one child (PreK-5™" Grade)

$285.00- two children (PreK-5" Grade)

$420.00- three children

Last Day of
Cycle # First Day of Cycle Cycle Payment Due Date
! 8/14/2017 9/7/2017 8/14/2017
2 9/8/2017 10/4/2017 9/5/2017
3 10/5/2017 10/31/2017 10/3/2017
4 11/1/2017 12/4/2017 10/30/2017
> 12/5/2017 1/16/2018 12/1/2017
6 1/17/2018 2/9/2018 1/15/2018
/ 2/12/2018 3/7/2018 2/9/2018
8 3/8/2018 4/10/2018 3/6/2018
2 4/11/2018 5/4/2018 4/9/2018
10 5/7/2018 5/31/2018 5/4/2018

THERE WILL BE A $10.00 FEE FOR ALL PAYMENTS MADE AFTER THE DUE DATE.

Payments must be received before the first day of each cycle for students to
continue in the program.

*Payments can be made before the due date.



